DATA
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu

1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu
1-giu

1-giu
1-giu

1-giu
1-giu
1-giu

1-giu

DAY
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM
DOM
DOM

DOM

DOM
DOM
DOM
DOM

DOM
DOM
DOM

DOM

ORA
3.45
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:30
9:05
10:30
12:50
17:25

18:25

18:25

18:25

6:35
6:35
6:35

6.35

8:00
9:30
10:20
10:20

4:00
9.30
7:00

8:10

CLIENTE
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY

PARA-ARCHERY

PARA-ARCHERY

PARA-ARCHERY

PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY

PARA-ARCHERY

PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY

PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY
PARA-ARCHERY

PARA-ARCHERY

CONTATTI E DATI
OLANDA
SLOVACCHIA
UNGHERIA
USA
UCRAINA
FRANCIA
CIRPO / FRANCIA 1
POLONIA
GEORGIA

BRASILE

BRASILE

BRASILE

SLOVACCHIA
GRAN BRETAGNA
CECHIA

AZERBAIJAN

NORVEGIA
SPAGNA
ISRAELE

GERMANIA

BELGIO
INDIA
GRECIA

FINLANDIA

DA
HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK
HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK
HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK
HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK
HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK
HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK
HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK
HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK
HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK

HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK

HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK

HTL OCCIDENTAL ARAN PARK

HTL MERCURE ROMA WEST
HTL MERCURE ROMA WEST
HTL MERCURE ROMA WEST

HTL MERCURE ROMA WEST

HTL MERCURE ROMA WEST
HTL MERCURE ROMA WEST
HTL MERCURE ROMA WEST
HTL MERCURE ROMA WEST

4TL - PRECISE HOUSE HOTEL
4TL - PRECISE HOUSE HOTEL
4TL - PRECISE HOUSE HOTEL

ATL - PRECISE HOUSE HOTEL

A
FCO - VOLO KL1600 DELLE 6:30
FCO - VOLO 0S502 DELLE 8.55
FCO - VOLO W62340 DELLE 8:45
FCO - UA40 VOLO DELLE 9:45
FCO - VOLO LO302 DELLE 10:00
FCO - VOLO AF1105 DELLE 12:35
FCO - VOLO GG821 DELLE 13:00
FCO - VOLO ? DELLE 15:20
FCO - VOLO TK1864 DELLE 19:55
FCO - VOLO lta Airways AZ 672

DELLE 21:55

FCO - VOLO lta Airways AZ 674
DELLE 22:05

FCO - VOLO Tap Portugal TP 837
DELLE 22:10

FCO - VOLO 0S502 DELLE 8.55
FCO - VOLO BA567 DELLE 9:05
FCO - VOLO QS8033 DELLE 9:20

FCO - VOLO TK 1866 DELLE 18:
20

FCO - VOLO DY 1871 DELLE
10.30

FCO - VOLO IB653 DELLE 12:00
FCO VOLO 6H342 DELLE 12:50
FCO - VOLO LH233 DELLE 13:10

FCO - VOLO EJU2980 DELLE 6:
40

FCO - VOLO AZ770 DELLE 8:10
FCO - VOLO A3651 DELLE 9:30

FCO - VOLO AY1762 DELLE 10:
40

PAX
1+2
1+1
1+2
1+1
3+9
2+5
0+3
3+7
2+4

0+2

6+7

1+0

1+1
7+6
5+5

1+5

0+2
2+2
1+1
1+1

1+2
4+20
0+2

2+2



